Mounting options  SYSPEND 180-MAX SuSPENSioN SYStEM
Spec-01166  B
EQUIPMENT PROTECTIONSUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICEHMi (HuMan-MacHine interface)1
Spec-01166
sYspenD 180-MaX suspension sYsteM, tYpe 12
inDustrY stanDarDs
Maintains NEMA Type 12 and IEC IP55 enclosure rating when
properly installed per Hoffman instructions.

couplings, not the tubes. Setscrews
allow for easy adjustment and
leveling of the system. Setscrews
are provided with thread sealer
providing secure connections.
Available in 6 standard lengths
ranging from 250 mm (9.84) to 1500
mm (59.05). Tubes 750 mm (29.53)
and longer include drilling template
to assist with drilling and tapping
the holes when tube is cut to length.
Bulletin: cS5
Catalog Number Color
L
mm/in. Weight (lb.) Weight (kg)
S1MT250 Anodised 250
9.84
1.75 .79
S1MT500 Anodised 500
19.68
3.50 1.59
S1MT750 Anodised 750
29.53
5.25 2.38
S1MT1000 Anodised 1000
39.37
7.00 3.18
S1MT1250 Anodised 1250
49.21
8.75 3.97
S1MT1500 Anodised 1500
59.05
10.50 4.76
narrow aDapter
The Narrow Adapter can be